
ILC Colchester:

T:  +44 (0) 1206 544422

M: colchester@ilcentres.com

19 Lexden Rd,
Colchester, 
UK

Essex

CO3 3PW

ILC  Portsmouth:

T:  +44 (0) 117 924 5759

M: portsmouth@ilcentres.com 

7-9 Edinburgh Rd,
Portsmouth

PO1 1DE

ILC Southampton:

T:  +44 (0) 23 8023 1397

M: southampton@ilcentres.com

1 Brunswick Pl,
Southampton

SO15 2AN

T:  +44 (0) 20 3007 6642

M: info@ilcentres.com

ILC Head Office:
65 Sloane Street,
London,
England,
SW1X 9SH

ILC Bristol:

T:  +44 (0) 204 541 4022

M: bristol@ilcentres.com

2 Portland Place
Bristol  
England England England

T:  +44 (0) 20 3794 7434 

M: cambridge@ilcentres.com 

ILC Cambridge:
9A Bridge St,
Cambridge
CB2 1UB

ILC Birmingham:

T:  +44 (0) 121 643 5459

M: birmingham@ilcentres.com 

97 Broad St,
Birmingham
B15 1AU

BS2 8RH

Study & work in COLCHESTER!

4 weeks with 15 hrs of lessons 
and 15 hours of work experience 
per week + homestay half board 
accommodation GBP 2635

https://www.indirizzoinghilterra.it/regno-unito/colchester/



